CIULEANDRA (Rumanian)

Line dance in shoulder-hold position.

FIGURE COUNTS

I 1-4

9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16

II 1-12

13-16

III 1-6

9-14

15-16
17-32

continued. ..

STEPS
Step R
Point L
Step L
Point R
Repeat 1-4

Step R (diagonally and forward)
Stamp L next to R

Step L (diagonally and forward)
Stamp R next to L

Stepon R to R
Lift 1. leg

Step on L (turning to face LLOD)
Stamp R next to L

Three grapevines L, starting in front
Step on R across L

Stepon L to L

Step on R next to L

Repeat Fig. I and II until music
changes, then proceed to Fig. IIl and IV

Three side-behinds to R, starting on R

Step on R
Stamp L

Three side-behinds to L, starting on L

Step on L
Stamp R

Repeat 1-16, Fig. III
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(Ciuleandra continued)

FIGURE COUNTS

v 1-2
3-4

5-6

7-8
9-16

17-32

STEPS

Step on R
Stamp L

Step on L
Stamp R

Side=-behind to R

Step on R
Stamp L

Repeat 1-8, Fig. IV, with
reverse footwork

Repeat 1-6, Fig. IV

Continue Fig. III and IV to end
of dance
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