CIULEANDRA (Rumanian)

Line dance in shoulder-hold position.

F		
FIGURE	COUNTS	STEPS
I	1-4	Step R' Point L Step L Point R
	5-8	Repeat 1-4
	9 - 10	Step R (diagonally and forward) Stamp L next to R
	11-12	Step L (diagonally and forward) Stamp R next to L
	13 -14	Step on R to R Lift L leg
	15-16	Step on L (turning to face LLOD) Stamp R next to L
II	1-12	Three grapevines L, starting in front
	13 -16	Step on R across L Step on L to L Step on R next to L
		Repeat Fig. I and II until music changes, then proceed to Fig. III and IV
III	1-6	Three side-behinds to R, starting on R
	7 - 8	Step on R Stamp L
	9 -14	Three side-behinds to L, starting on L
	15 -16	Step on L Stamp R
	17-32	Repeat 1-16, Fig. III

(Ciuleandra continued)

FIGURE	COUNTS	STEPS
IV	1-2	Step on R Stamp L
	3 - 4	Step on L Stamp R
	5-6	Side-behind to R
	7-8	Step on R Stamp L
	9-16	Repeat 1-8, Fig. IV, with reverse footwork
	17-32	Repeat 1-6, Fig. IV
		Continue Fig. III and IV to end of dance